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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mwwk .M.
Basepuak B.f.
Mynbcbkumn 1.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Ckoteubkuii O..
BiryH .M.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Metpwk |.B.
KywHip Al
babin |.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
boxoHko .b.
Moniwyk O.l.
Manamap P.T.
Mynbcbkumin M.
Mcapyk B.B.
Carangak M.IM.
Boxonko L.
3emba MA.
binvk 1.B.
Contucik P.B.
Basepuak A.B.
Cnabiybkuin O.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2024

AkywmnHui

Kny6 XopocTkiB

B 250 [/ 49.23338 /] 28.3752183
25.08.2024 07:45:00

fAlcHo
25

542
180.473
108

71

37

Kop,

282020
282007
282014
282009
282027
282005
282023
285175
282025
280087
282034
282001
283892
282024
281003
282017
280054
282036
281022
285189
285330
280032
284973
285046
284096
282022

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

31
56
26
24
19
21
32
35
23
14
18
28
27
24
2
25
35
3
27
22

14 476.64
26 491.78
16 497.94
10 47533
6 44299
2 165.61
44430
442.80
0.00
254.58
87.10
0.00
91.59
88.04
0.00
378.13
0.00
172.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:51:22
10:01:01
1381.71
1294.19
09:38:55
10:21:13
00:42:18
108
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
045 215.25
0.46 22832
0.62 30643
042 198.05
032 139.89
0.10 15.77
041 180.50
0.26 113.86
0.00 0.00
0.21 54.55
0.06 484
0.00 0.00
0.04 3.39
0.04 3.67
0.00 0.00
0.16 60.50
0.00 0.00
0.67 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
731.83
669.20
515.00
502.48
502.00
355.15
311.57
251.88
196.12
183.30
143.72
120.22
98.38
90.12
79.11
73.13
1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:54:18



